
 

Updated 5/16/17 

 
 
 
 

8 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

9 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

11 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NOON 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6PM 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

8 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

9 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

11 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NOON 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6PM 
 
 
 

 

 
 

ITA Check-in & 
Breakfast 

 

8:00-8:30 
 
 
 
 

Welcome 
8:45-9:15 

 
 
 
 

Small Groups 
9:30-10:20 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Break-Out Sessions: 
 
 
 
 

10:30-11:20 
&  

11:25-12:15 
 
 
 
 

Lunch 
12:20-1:20 

 
 
 
 
 

Break-Out Sessions: 
 
 
 

 
1:30-2:20 

&  
2:25-3:15 

 
 
 
 
 

Human Resources,  
Payroll, & Benefits 

Session 
3:30-5:00 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Continental Breakfast 
8:30-9:00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Microteaching  
9:00-11:30 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Lunch 
11:45-1:00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Language Workshop 
 
 
 

1:15-3:45 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

International Expo 
 

Social Event 
 

4:00-6:30 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Shopping Trip to 
Target/Towne 

Center 
 

9:00-11:00 
 
 
 
 
 

Optional S.U.  
 

Campus Tour 
10:00-11:00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Shopping Trip to  
 

Target/Towne 
 

Center 
 
 

12:00-2:00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Bowling Trip 
(& Pizza Party) 

 
3:00-6:00 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Continental Breakfast 
7:30-9:30 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

English Language 
Proficiency  

Testing 
and  

Videotaping 
 
 
 

8:00-12:00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Lunch 
12:00-1:00 

 
 
 
 
 

English Language 
 

Proficiency  
 

Testing 
 

and  
 

Videotaping 
 
 
 

1:00-5:00 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 TA Orientation Program Overview  
International Portion, August 11 - August 14 

Friday, 
August 11 

Saturday,  
August 12 

Sunday, 
August 13 

Monday,  
August 14 



 

Updated 5/16/17 

 
 
 
 

8 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

9 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

11 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NOON 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6PM 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

8 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

9 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

11 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NOON 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6PM 
 
 
 

 

Tuesday,  
August 15 

Wednesday,  
August 16 

Thursday,  
August 17 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Onsite Check-in & Breakfast 
 

8:00-8:45 
 

 
 
 
 

Welcome  
9:00-9:30am 

 
 
 
 

Small Groups 
9:40-10:40 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Large Group Session: 
10:50-11:50 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Lunch 
12:00-1:00 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Breakout Sessions:  
 

1:15-2:05 pm 
& 2:15-3:05 pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Concurrent Session #1: 
3:15-4:05 pm 

& 
4:10:-5:00pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Continental Breakfast 
8:15-8:45 

 
 
 

Small Groups 
9:00-9:50 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

Large Group Session 
10:00-10:50 

 
 
 
 
 

Concurrent Sessions #2 
11:00-11:50 

&  
12:00-12:50 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Lunch 
1:00-2:00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Microteaching  I 
 

2:10-4:15 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Happy Hour(s) at the Inn 
Complete 

 
4:30-6:30pm 

 
 
 
 
 

Continental Breakfast 
8:15-8:45 

 
 
 
 

Small Groups 
9:00-9:55 am 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Area Specific Sessions: 
10:05-12:05 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Lunch 
12:15-1:15 

 
 
 
 
 

Large Group Session:  

1:25-2:15 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Microteaching  II 
 

2:30-4:30 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 TA Orientation Program Overview  
General Portion, August 15 - August 17 


