TA Orientation Program Overview International Portion, August 11 - August 14

	Friday, August 11	Saturday, August 12	Sunday, August 13	Monday, August 14	
8 AM	ITA Check-in & Breakfast 8:00-8:30				8 AM
9 AM	Welcome 8:45-9:15	Continental Breakfast 8:30-9:00		Continental Breakfast 7:30-9:30	9 AM
10 AM	Small Groups 9:30-10:20	Microteaching 9:00-11:30	Shopping Trip to Target/Towne Center 9:00-11:00	English Language Proficiency	10 AM
11 AM	Break-Out Sessions: 10:30-11:20	9,00-11,50	Optional S.U. Campus Tour 10:00-11:00	Testing and Videotaping	11 AM
NOON				8:00-12:00	NOON
1 PM	& 11:25-12:15	Lunch 11:45-1:00	Shopping Trip to	Lunch	1 PM
	Lunch 12:20-1:20		Target/Towne Center 12:00-2:00	12:00-1:00	
2 PM	Break-Out Sessions:	I an ann an Mantachan	12.00-2.00	English Language Proficiency	2 PM
3 PM	1:30-2:20	Language Workshop 1:15-3:45		Testing and Videotaping	3 PM
4 PM	& 2:25-3:15			1:00-5:00	4 PM
5PM	Human Resources, Payroll, & Benefits Session 3:30-5:00	International Expo	Bowling Trip (& Pizza Party) 3:00-6:00		5PM
6РМ		Social Event 4:00-6:30			6РМ

TA Orientation Program Overview S General Portion, August 15 - August 17

	Tuesday, August 15	Wednesday, August 16	Thursday, August 17	
8 AM				8 AM
	Onsite Check-in & Breakfast 8:00-8:45	Continental Breakfast 8:15-8:45	Continental Breakfast 8:15-8:45	
9 AM	Welcome 9:00-9:30am	Small Groups 9:00-9:50	Small Groups 9:00-9:55 am	9 AM
10 AM	Small Groups		5,000 5,000 am	10 AM
11 AM	9:40-10:40	Large Group Session 10:00-10:50	Area Specific Sessions:	11 AM
NOON	Large Group Session: 10:50-11:50	Concurrent Sessions #2 11:00-11:50 & 12:00-12:50	10:05-12:05	NOON
1 PM	Lunch 12:00-1:00		Lunch 12:15-1:15	1 PM
2 PM		Lunch 1:00-2:00		2 PM
	Breakout Sessions: 1:15-2:05 pm & 2:15-3:05 pm	1.00-2.00	Large Group Session: 1:25-2:15	
3 PM		Microteaching I		3 PM
4 PM		2:10-4:15	Microteaching II	4 PM
5PM	Concurrent Session #1: 3:15-4:05 pm & 4:10:-5:00pm		2:30- 4 :30	5PM
6РМ		Happy Hour(s) at the Inn Complete		6PM
		4:30-6:30pm		